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A West Division
TEAM

ScratchMY Cotchery
The Studs

Deeds

A East Division
TEAM

Crazy Greeks

We Wilfork You!

Buc U

A South Division

TEAM

Demonic Dragons
Snitches Get Switches
OAKSTER'S WARRIORS

A North Division
TEAM

Suck my Ditka
Snookman

Superskins

N North Division

TEAM
Nittany Lions
Raw Meat
He Hate Me

N South Division

TEAM

Angry Dragons
Demonic Dragons 2
Glad for Draft Kings

N East Division
TEAM

John Daly's Gut
Bumpin' Uglies

Evil Beavers

N West Division
TEAM

Bling Dynasty

Opa on My Nikes

Who da neybors

Total Points

TEAM

ScratchMY Cotchery
Suck my Ditka
Snookman

Demonic Dragons
Crazy Greeks

The Studs

American Conference

W L T PCT PF PA
9 4 0 0.692 2143.02 1801.59
7 6 0 0.538 1874.22 1856.09
4 9 0 0.308 1592.79 1763.71
W L T PCT PF PA
6 7 0 0.462 1811.73 1819.42
5 8 0 0.385 1589.49 1829.75
211 O 0.154 1498.98 1761.19
w L T PCT PF PA
8 5 0 0.615 1954.71 1819.23
7 6 0 0.538 1783.59 1958.64
5 8 0 0.385 1721.98 1763.29
w L T PCT PF PA
11 2 0 0.846 2052.31 1656.88
9 4 0 0.692 1768.41 1682.69
5 8 0 0.385 1626.46 1705.21
National Conference
W L T PCT PF PA
9 4 0 0.692 1878.39 1741.99
9 4 0 0.692 2047.85 1778.76
8 5 0 0.615 2067.31 1789.44
w L T PCT PF PA
10 3 O 0.769 2006.03 1635.07
8 5 0 0.615 1871.38 1688.92
4 9 0 0.308 1684.82 1930.87
w L T PCT PF PA
7 6 0 0.538 1958.07 1930.47
5 8 0 0.385 1570.18 1740.11
4 9 0 0.308 1717.04 1840.46
w L T PCT PF PA
7 6 0 0.538 1554.01 1622.54
6 7 0 0.462 1728.10 1758.36
112 O 0.077 1068.84 1695.03
American Conference
PTS
2641.30
2488.32
2381.15
2362.87
2236.78
2209.02

CONF  DIVISION
9-4-0 2-2-0
7-6-0 3-1-0
4-9-0 1-3-0
CONF  DIVISION
6-7-0 3-1-0
5-8-0 2-2-0
2-11-0 1-3-0
CONF  DIVISION
8-5-0 2-2-0
7-6-0 1-3-0
5-8-0 3-1-0
CONF  DIVISION
11-2-0 3-1-0
9-4-0 3-1-0
5-8-0 0-4-0
CONF  DIVISION
9-4-0 3-1-0
9-4-0 1-3-0
8-5-0 2-2-0
CONF  DIVISION
10-3-0 3-1-0
8-5-0 2-2-0
4-9-0 1-3-0
CONF  DIVISION
7-6-0 3-1-0
5-8-0 2-2-0
4-9-0 1-3-0
CONF  DIVISION
7-6-0 4-0-0
6-7-0 2-2-0

1-12-0 0-4-0

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports, Inc.

STREAK
Won 2
Won 1
Won 1

STREAK
Lost 4
Lost 1
Lost 3

STREAK
Won 2
Won 5
Lost 4

STREAK
Won 5
Lost1
Lost 2

STREAK
Won 3
Won 5
Lost1

STREAK
Won 2
Won 2
Won 1

STREAK
Lost 2
Lost 2
Lost 2

STREAK
Lost1
Lost 3
Won 1
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Snitches Get Switches
OAKSTER'S WARRIORS
Superskins

Deeds

Buc U

We Wilfork You!

TEAM

Raw Meat

He Hate Me

John Daly's Gut
Angry Dragons
Demonic Dragons 2
Opa on My Nikes
Nittany Lions

Evil Beavers

Bling Dynasty

Glad for Draft Kings
Bumpin' Uglies
Who da neybors

2155.25
2015.58
1957.75
1939.44
1827.18
1804.73

PTS

2569.57
2548.20
2419.77
2348.25
2321.13
2202.41
2163.16
2159.26
1927.21
1853.84
1818.81
1322.08

National Conference
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